SUV Properties, LLC 6312 W. North Avenue, Wauwatosa, WI 53213
Phone 414-431-3195 Fax 414-302-9605 Website suvproperties.com

	Showing

Updated 4/1/2019
	Property Address
	Bedrooms/House type
	Monthly
Rent

	Sat 4/20 12:00p
Ruben
	2973 N. 57th St
	3 bdrm, LR/DR, full basement, garage, family room, deck

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water
	$950

	
	
	
	

	Sat 4/20 1:00p
Ruben
	5202 W. Hampton Ave. Side Door
	2 bdrm upper, large living room, shared basement, garage

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$550

	Sat 4/20 1:30p
Ruben
	6030 W. Calumet Rd Unit 203
	2bdrm, 1.5 bath, LR/ DR, dishwasher, garage until K4
	$725

	
	
	
	

	Sat 4/20 12:30p
Ruben
	6712 W. Villard Ave.


	1 bdrm, great room, stove, frig, carpeting, off-street parking. HEAT AND WATER INCLUDED. 

Tenant responsible for electric.
	$695

	
	
	
	

	Call for showings

262-672-6596
	4522 W. Burleigh St., Units 1,3,5,7,8
	1 bdrm, LR/DR, stove, refrigerator, heat & water included

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$595

	Call for showings

262-672-6596
	4713 W. Burleigh St. Unit 14
	1 bdrm, LR/DR, HWF, stove, refrigerator, heat included

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$595

	Call for showings

262-672-6596
	4713 W. Burleigh St. Unit 22
	2 bdrm, LR/DR, stove, refrigerator, heat included

Tenant responsible for gas & electric
	$695


Qualifications: No evictions in the last 5-7 years, No WE Energies judgments,
favorable landlord reference, monthly income must be 3 times the rent. 
THIS LIST IS UPDATED EVERY THURSDAY AFTERNOON

AS WELL AS OUR WEBSITE.   
Coming Soon in May
	
	6948 W. Herbert Ave
	3 bdrm, HWF, full basement, Off street parking 

Tenant responsible for gas, electric & water

	$1000

	
	4540 N. 70th St
	3 bdrm, Ranch, HWF, full basement, great room, semi-finished basement, garage 
	$1050

	
	3962 N 70th St
	3 bdrm, SF, garage, full basement, HWF, appliances

	$1100

	
	3912 N. 60th St
	3bdrm, SF, garage, full basement, sunroom 

	$950

	
	5140 N. 77th St
	3bdrm, UPPER duplex, HWF, shared basement/garage 

	$830

	
	3830 n. 54TH St
	3bdrm, SF, HWF, Full basement, garage, sunroom, appliances 

	$1200

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


For Sale
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


